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{Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

City Bank, Exeter

Cardiff Bank „
Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, "|

Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth [
Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and j

Derby Bank -.
Derby Bank
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and j

m rrh "Pool- TJoTil^ f

Devizes and Wiltshire Bank
Diss Bank
Doncaster Bank
Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,)

and otockton-on- Tees Bank )

Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

East Cornwall Bank
East Riding Bank
Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford {̂

Bank . J
Kxeter Bank . .

Fakenham Bank
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage
Farnhaih Bank

Godalming Bank
Grantham Bank
Guildfbrd Bank
Grantham Bank

Hastings Old Bank
Hereford City and County Bank
Hertfordshire Bank and Ware Bank...
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull \

TlanL- C

Huntingdon Town and County Bank
Harwich Bank , ....
Hemel Hemp stead Bank
Honiton Bank
Hertfordshire, Hitchen Bank
Hereford, Ross and Archenfield )

Bank, and Ross and Archenfield >
Bank )

Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, "J
Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- I
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and [
Woodbrulee Bank 1

Exeter
Settle
Chr i stchur ch
Cardiff

Derby
Derby ~'.

Diss
Doncaster
Doncaster

Darlington

Devcnport

Dorchester

Beverley

Chelrnsford

Fakenham . .....
Farringdon

Faversham ,

Guildford

Hereford

Hull

Huntingdon
Harwich
Hemel Hempstead
Honiton
Hitchen

Ipswich .. .. ......

Milford and Co . • •
Birkbbecks and Co .....
Tice, Welch and Co. ..
Towgood and Co «•

Bronia^e Snead and Co

Messrs Evans
Smith and Co . .. .. ........

Hughes Locke and Co
Oakes Fincham and Co
Leatham Tew and Co
Cooke and Co

Backhouse and Co

Hod^e and Norman

Williams and Co

Robins Foster and Co
Bower Hutton and Co

Sparrow, Walford, and Co

Sanders and Co

GnTnpV! T^ivk1~vppV ar»»1 C*(\

Barnes and Medley . .
Messrs. Knight . . .
Hilton and Co . .

Mellersh and Keen . ...
Ivewney and Kin** .
Messrs. Haydon .
Hardy and Co

Smith, Hilder and Co
Matthews and Co
S. Adams and Co

Smith, Brothers, and Co

Rust and Veasey .
Cox, Cobbold and Co
Smith and \Vhittin °"stal
Flood and Co not re
Sharpies and Co. • . not re

Morgan, Hoskins, and Co. ..

Bacon and Co . .

Average
Amount.

£.
21554
77009
2353
6816

8454

13788
43991

27211

17989
10563
12096
59466

81655

1C900

43270

111459
49668

57994

33220

19130
8999

13612
5627

6084
19424
13413
27362

32702
19003
22579

19967

53523
5657

22550
ceived.
ceived.

23386

20795

78860


