## 

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
City Bank, Exeter Craven Bank Christchurch Bank Cardiff Bank Chepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Exeter		£. 21554 77009 2353 6816 8454
Derby Bank Derby Bank Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and High Peak Bank Devizes and Wiltshire Bank Diss Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset- shire Bank  East Cornwall Bank East Riding Bank Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank	Derby	Hughes, Locke, and Co Oakes, Fincham, and Co Leatham, Tew, and Co	13788 43991 27211 17989 10563 12096 59466 81655 10900 43270 111459 49668 57994
Exeter Bank  Fakenham Bank Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank  Godalming Bank Grantham Bank Guildford Bank Grantham Bank	Exeter  Fakenham Farringdon Farnham Faversham  Godalming Grantham Guildford. Grantham	Sanders and Co.  Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co. Barnes and Medley Messrs. Knight Hilton and Co.  Mellersh and Keen Kewney and King Messrs. Haydon Hardy and Co.	33220 19130- 8999 13612 5627 6084 19424 13413 27362
Hastings Old Bank	Hastings Hereford Ware Hull Huntingdon Harwich Hemel Hempstead Honiton Hitchen Hereford	Smith, Hilder, and Co	32702 19003 22579 19967 53523 5657 22550 ceived. ceived.
Ipswich Bank	Ipswich	Bacon and Co	20795 78860